Minimivikter for registrering i kg

Abborre
Asp
Berggylta
Bergskdadda
Bjorkna
Bleka (lyrtorsk)
Blagylta
Blakaxa
Bonito
Braxen
Backroding
Faren
Fenknot
Fjarsing
Farna
Glyskolja
Grahaj
Grasej
Graskarp
Gadda

Gos

Harr
Havsabborre
Havskatt

Havsal

1,6
5,0
1,4
0,25
0,8
4,0
0,55
0,5
0,25
4,4
1,0
0,6
0,35
0,45
2,5
0,25
0,25
6,0
8,0
12,0
6,5
1,5
1,0
4,5

0,25

m SportFiskarna



Havsoring 7,0

Hornsimpa 0,25
Hélleflundra 0,25
Id 2,7
Insjolax 8,0
Insjooring 6,0
Kanadaroding 4,0
Karp 12,0
Knot 0,4
Kolja 1,2
Kolmule 0,25
Kummel 0,25
Lake 4,0
Lax 14,0
Lerskadda 0,25
Lubb 10,0
Langa 9,0
Makrill 1,2
Marulk 1,0
Mindre kungsfisk 0,45
Mort 0,8
Ndbbgadda 0,8
Paddtorsk 0,3
Piggvar 1,0
Regnbage 6,0
Ruda 1,8

m SportFiskarna



Roding 4,0

Rodspatta 1,4
Rétsimpa 0,4
Sandskddda 0,45
Sarv 1,2
Sik 2,5
Sill/stromming 0,35
Sjurygg 0,25
Skrubbskadda 1,0
Skaggtorsk 0,25
Slatvar 1,0
Stam 0,25
Sutare 3,2
Taggmakrill 0,4
Tjocklappad multe 2,5
Torsk 17,0
Tunga 0,25
Tanglake 0,25
Vimma 1,0
Vitling 0,8
Vitrocka 6,0
Al 1,8
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